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Greenhouse gases

Carbon dioxide (COz2)
Methane (CHa4)

Nitrous oxide (N20)
Hydrofluorocarbons (HFCs)
Perfluorocarbons (PFCs)
Sulphur hexafluoride (SFs)

Sectors/source categories
Energy

Fuel combustion
Energy industries
Manufacturing industries and construction
Transport
Other sectors
Other
Fugitive emissions from fuels
Solid fuels
Oil and natural gas
Other

Industrial processes

Mineral products

Chemical industry

Metal production

Other production

Production of halocarbons and sulphur hexafluoride

Consumption of halocarbons and sulphur hexafluoride

Other

Solvent and other product use
Agriculture

Enteric fermentation

Manure management

Rice cultivation

Agricultural soils

Prescribed burning of savannas

Field burning of agricultural residues
Other

Waste

Solid waste disposal on land
Wastewater handling

Waste incineration

Other
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Party

Australia
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria*
Canada
Croatia*
Czech Republic*
Denmark
Estonia*
European Community
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary*
Iceland
Ireland

Italy

Japan
Latvia*
Liechtenstein
Lithuania*
Luxembourg
Monaco
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland*
Portugal
Romania*
Russian Federation*
Slovakia*
Slovenia*
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Ukraine*

987 der Beilagen

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

United States of America

Annex B

Quantified emission limitation or
reduction commitment
(percentage of base year or period)

108
92
92
92
94
95
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
94

110
92
92
94
92
92
92
92
92
92

100

101
94
92
92

100
92
92
92
92
92

100
92
93

* Countries that are undergoing the process of transition to a market economy.
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